ZDARSKY TRIATLON Classic 2017 (Muj 1 Triatlon) - Celkové, 02.07.2017

# Jméno Zemé Kiub Cas
1 Kodaf Lukas (1992) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 01:57:49,00
2 Zadak Karel (1978) CZE Individuaini 01:59:27,00
3 Petrasek Pavel (1990) CZE Etriatlon Team 02:03:38,00
4 Svozil Vit (1992) CZE KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 02:05:40,00
5 Tkac Daniel (1979) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 02:08:38,00
6 Man Martin (1991) CZE 02:09:11,00
7 Kelbl Ondrej (1988) CZE Alfa Tri Team 02:11:24,00
8 Bednarsky Vojtéch (1997) CZE Individuaini 02:12:45,00
9 Smith Matthew (1978) CZE Tri LAMY Brno 02:12:50,00
10 Jurica Josef (1998) CZE CzechTRIK. Team 02:13:02,00
11 Kubiéik Tomas (1993) CZE Novatop Lapierre 02:13:09,00
12 Kuéera Jan (1981) CZE Individuaini 02:14:50,00
13 Munster Pavel (1978) CZE LABE TRI CLUB 02:14:56,00
14 Pesek Pavel (1990) CZE Individuaini 02:15:00,00
15 Karlik Petr (1982) CZE TriSki klub Marovky - Blansko 02:15:15,00
16 Bartik Michal (1977) CZE IndividudIn{ 02:15:42,00
17 Slezak Pavel (1986) CZE MST Jihlava 02:15:46,00
18 Dlabaja Roman (1970) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 02:15:55,00
19 Karasek Antonin (1982) CZE Tony Racing 02:17:05,00
20 Juficka Jifi (1976) CZE 02:17:12,00
21 Capousek Miroslav (1970) CZE 3D Fitness RT 02:17:40,00
22 Kfivankova Simona (1983) CZE ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON 02:19:03,00
23 Zeleny Radek (1981) CZE MST Jihlava 02:20:19,00
24 Vacha Ondfrej (1983) CZE 02:20:33,00
25 Kolar Adam (1989) CZE seznam.cz 02:20:49,00
26 Pospichal Vladimir (1985) CZE Alfa Tri Team 02:21:31,00
27 Dolecek Josef (1979) CZE 02:22:19,00
28 Plhofi Patrik (1980) CZE Esbos 02:22:48,00
29 Veseld Petra (1989) CZE 02:23:11,00
30 Dokoupil Petr (1977) CZE 02:24:15,00
31 Nesrsta Michal (1981) CZE 02:24:37,00
32 Opletal Jan (1994) CZE 02:25:38,00
33 Moravec Stépan (1981) CZE OK Jihlava 02:25:53,00
34 Ambrus Peter (1983) SVK i-riders 02:26:28,00
35 Navratil Jakub (1991) CZE AD team 02:26:37,00
36 Baéa Jan (1976) CZE CzechTRIK. Team 02:26:58,00
37 Stehlik Pavel (1974) CZE 02:27:08,00

38 Vavak Libor (1965) CZE BK Sadska 02:27:16,00

Plavani
00:19:46,00(2)
00:21:12,00(5)
00:21:08,00(4)

00:21:24,00(10)
00:21:14,00(6)
00:21:14,00(7)
00:20:30,00(3)
00:23:38,00(23)
00:22:55,00(19)
00:19:07,00(1)
00:22:20,00(14)
00:21:15,00(8)
00:21:15,00(9)
00:24:03,00(27)
00:27:47,00(52)
00:24:26,00(30)
00:23:16,00(20)
00:22:54,00(18)
00:24:47,00(32)
00:26:13,00(43)
00:22:30,00(15)
00:24:37,00(31)
00:25:58,00(40)
00:25:38,00(39)
00:23:37,00(22)
00:22:10,00(13)
00:29:49,00(69)
00:28:19,00(61)
00:24:08,00(28)
00:25:01,00(33)
00:25:25,00(36)
00:25:32,00(38)
00:30:26,00(78)
00:30:27,00(79)
00:22:44,00(17)
00:26:52,00(48)
00:24:10,00(29)
00:28:24,00(62)

1. depo
00:00:35,00(2)
00:00:26,00(1)
00:00:43,00(6)
00:00:50,00(16)
00:00:43,00(7)
00:00:45,00(9)
00:00:43,00(8)
00:01:03,00(29)
00:00:58,00(24)
00:00:41,00(4)
00:00:50,00(17)
00:00:38,00(3)
00:00:41,00(5)
00:00:45,00(10)
00:01:42,00(62)
00:00:48,00(13)
00:01:23,00(43)
00:00:54,00(19)
00:00:50,00(18)
00:01:44,00(63)
00:00:48,00(14)
00:00:55,00(21)
00:01:02,00(26)
00:01:52,00(70)
00:01:26,00(47)
00:01:06,00(31)
00:02:07,00(82)
00:01:58,00(73)
00:00:54,00(20)
00:01:33,00(54)
00:01:34,00(55)
00:00:48,00(15)
00:02:04,00(80)
00:01:23,00(44)
00:01:09,00(35)
00:01:47,00(65)
00:01:08,00(34)
00:01:52,00(71)

Kolo
01:02:11,00(2)
01:02:07,00(1)
01:05:25,00(4)
01:05:08,00(3)
01:07:17,00(7)
01:08:26,00(9)
01:07:51,00(8)

01:09:29,00(13)
01:08:34,00(10)
01:12:02,00(29)
01:08:59,00(11)
01:11:30,00(25)
01:10:53,00(20)
01:10:50,00(18)
01:06:56,00(6)
01:09:02,00(12)
01:09:33,00(14)
01:10:20,00(16)
01:11:13,00(24)
01:10:54,00(21)
01:10:50,00(19)
01:13:20,00(34)
01:10:15,00(15)
01:10:33,00(17)
01:13:16,00(33)
01:11:42,00(26)
01:06:43,00(5)
01:12:55,00(30)
01:16:05,00(52)
01:13:59,00(38)
01:13:06,00(31)
01:14:39,00(41)
01:11:12,00(23)
01:13:22,00(35)
01:13:51,00(36)
01:14:41,00(42)
01:16:32,00(53)
01:12:00,00(28)

2. depo
00:00:27,00(1)
00:00:39,00(16)
00:00:41,00(20)
00:00:43,00(26)
00:00:39,00(17)
00:00:31,00(5)
00:00:35,00(10)
00:00:46,00(35)
00:00:52,00(45)
00:00:34,00(8)
00:00:50,00(42)
00:00:57,00(55)
00:00:37,00(13)
00:00:35,00(11)
00:00:33,00(6)
00:00:52,00(46)
00:00:52,00(47)
00:00:46,00(36)
00:00:43,00(27)
00:00:52,00(48)
00:00:41,00(21)
00:00:44,00(31)
00:00:42,00(24)
00:00:43,00(28)
00:01:16,00(81)
00:00:51,00(43)
00:01:07,00(70)
00:00:57,00(56)
00:00:37,00(14)
00:01:01,00(62)
00:00:57,00(57)
00:00:33,00(7)
00:01:12,00(77)
00:00:51,00(44)
00:00:34,00(9)
00:00:43,00(29)
00:00:45,00(34)
00:00:47,00(37)

Béh
00:34:46,00(1)
00:35:01,00(2)
00:35:39,00(3)
00:37:32,00(6)

00:38:43,00(11)
00:38:14,00(8)
00:41:42,00(28)
00:37:46,00(7)
00:39:29,00(14)
00:40:36,00(20)
00:40:08,00(16)
00:40:29,00(18)
00:41:29,00(27)
00:38:45,00(12)
00:38:14,00(9)
00:40:32,00(19)
00:40:40,00(21)
00:40:59,00(23)
00:39:31,00(15)
00:37:26,00(5)
00:42:49,00(34)
00:39:25,00(13)
00:42:20,00(31)
00:41:45,00(29)
00:41:12,00(24)
00:45:39,00(50)
00:42:30,00(32)
00:38:38,00(10)
00:41:26,00(26)
00:42:39,00(33)
00:43:33,00(37)
00:44:04,00(39)
00:40:56,00(22)
00:40:25,00(17)
00:48:16,00(71)
00:42:52,00(35)
00:44:32,00(43)
00:44:10,00(40)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Hromadka Ondrej (1990)
Tejkal Simon (1988)
Kocurek Roman (1986)
Danel Alexander (1966)
Sebek Michal (1989)
Kahanek Stanislav (1981)
Dragolov Daniel (1967)

Odehnalové Ludmila (1986)

David Pavel (1972)
Kinc Pavel (1974)
Smetana Cenek (1975)
Haéla Lubos (1964)
Jelinek Petr (1978)

Bily Zdenék (1976)
Bartik David (1980)
Krejci Ivo (1957)
Vinopal Jifi (1978)
Jansa Martin (1979)
Skfivanek Petr (1966)
Venerova Lenka (1986)
Sofr Ondrej (1985)
Lape$ Jaromir (1976)
Muzstko Pavel (1989)
Jandera Petr (1966)
Prinz Jii (1971)
Soukup Martin (1976)
Nespor Petr (1975)
Pirkl Miroslav (1976)
Ryzner Miroslav (1961)
Porizek Libor (1972)
Stépanova Lenka (1993)
Odehnal Tomas (1968)
Rejda Jan (1970)
Sikora Ales (1973)
Kubalé&ik Marek (1970)
Kocurkova Sandra (1984)
Pauschek Karel (1985)
Slavicek Ondrej (1982)
Cerny Jan (1975)
Skarka Dan (1978)
Mikita Pavel (1952)
Sindelar Ondie;j (1988)
Stusakovd Jana (1982)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

L.O.L. TEAM JIHLAVA
Triatlon Netolicka

Pteam

Dymka miru

Botanka Running

Lokomotiva Nymburk

VF Sport Team Cernd Hora

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Kostelec u HM
KOA Squad

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
Velatice

LRS Vyskov

Alfa Tri Team

Golf & Country Club Svobodné Hamry

Individualni

TRI-CLUB Jablonec n.N.

SK Srch
Vysocina cycling

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

omMT
IndividudIni
TITAN TRILIFE
Pteam

ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON

SK Sever Brno

Elite Sport Boskovice

02:27:51,00
02:28:10,00
02:28:24,00
02:28:31,00
02:29:31,00
02:30:18,00
02:30:42,00
02:30:59,00
02:31:02,00
02:31:08,00
02:31:17,00
02:31:25,00
02:31:28,00
02:31:31,00
02:32:57,00
02:33:57,00
02:34:13,00
02:34:29,00
02:34:32,00
02:35:09,00
02:35:14,00
02:35:19,00
02:35:41,00
02:36:31,00
02:36:49,00
02:37:14,00
02:37:23,00
02:38:04,00
02:38:31,00
02:38:48,00
02:39:26,00
02:39:29,00
02:40:01,00
02:41:02,00
02:41:38,00
02:42:24,00
02:42:29,00
02:43:52,00
02:44:22,00
02:44:37,00
02:45:19,00
02:45:32,00
02:45:45,00

00:23:46,00(24)
00:28:04,00(59)
00:33:27,00(97)
00:23:56,00(25)
00:22:39,00(16)
00:26:20,00(45)
00:30:12,00(74)
00:28:43,00(65)
00:28:02,00(58)
00:28:42,00(64)
00:26:19,00(44)
00:26:50,00(47)
00:23:26,00(21)
00:26:08,00(41)
00:27:21,00(49)
00:28:11,00(60)
00:28:01,00(57)
00:31:10,00(86)
00:31:54,00(92)
00:30:06,00(72)
00:26:22,00(46)
00:28:34,00(63)
00:29:19,00(68)
00:25:22,00(35)
00:30:21,00(76)
00:29:53,00(70)
00:31:17,00(87)
00:31:51,00(91)
00:25:07,00(34)
00:30:32,00(81)
00:23:57,00(26)
00:31:50,00(90)
00:27:59,00(56)
00:28:50,00(66)
00:21:36,00(12)
00:27:49,00(54)
00:27:34,00(50)
00:30:08,00(73)
00:31:08,00(85)
00:33:35,00(99)
00:30:33,00(82)
00:29:54,00(71)
00:31:00,00(84)

00:01:38,00(58)
00:01:38,00(59)
00:01:25,00(46)
00:01:31,00(52)
00:00:56,00(22)
00:01:02,00(27)
00:02:03,00(79)
00:01:10,00(36)
00:00:59,00(25)
00:01:28,00(49)
00:01:28,00(50)
00:01:22,00(42)
00:01:05,00(30)
00:01:34,00(56)
00:01:51,00(68)
00:03:44,00(102)
00:01:06,00(32)
00:01:44,00(64)
00:02:14,00(89)
00:01:18,00(41)
00:02:07,00(83)
00:00:56,00(23)
00:01:15,00(39)
00:01:10,00(37)
00:02:06,00(81)
00:02:13,00(86)
00:02:12,00(85)
00:01:59,00(75)
00:01:23,00(45)
00:02:01,00(77)
00:00:47,00(12)
00:02:01,00(78)
00:02:22,00(92)
00:02:13,00(87)
00:01:14,00(38)
00:01:32,00(53)
00:01:27,00(48)
00:04:03,00(105)
00:02:13,00(88)
00:01:51,00(69)
00:02:19,00(90)
00:00:46,00(11)
00:01:49,00(67)

01:11:45,00(27)
01:15:48,00(51)
01:11:05,00(22)
01:17:01,00(56)
01:17:12,00(59)
01:15:17,00(46)
01:13:07,00(32)
01:15:06,00(44)
01:15:19,00(47)
01:14:36,00(40)
01:15:06,00(45)
01:16:51,00(55)
01:18:04,00(65)
01:17:27,00(61)
01:15:00,00(43)
01:17:07,00(58)
01:17:53,00(62)
01:17:04,00(57)
01:14:25,00(39)
01:15:23,00(49)
01:18:14,00(68)
01:18:02,00(64)
01:18:20,00(69)
01:20:44,00(79)
01:15:19,00(48)
01:17:13,00(60)
01:15:36,00(50)
01:16:47,00(54)
01:21:39,00(84)
01:18:08,00(66)
01:24:07,00(92)
01:18:39,00(70)
01:19:05,00(71)
01:20:47,00(80)
01:24:02,00(91)
01:20:22,00(77)
01:21:18,00(82)
01:22:10,00(86)
01:18:13,00(67)
01:19:15,00(72)
01:20:08,00(76)
01:19:50,00(74)
01:22:13,00(87)

00:01:08,00(73)
00:00:47,00(38)
00:01:05,00(67)
00:01:03,00(65)
00:01:17,00(83)
00:00:59,00(58)
00:01:06,00(68)
00:00:38,00(15)
00:00:54,00(50)
00:00:44,00(32)
00:01:46,00(97)
00:00:54,00(51)
00:01:00,00(59)
00:01:29,00(91)
00:00:44,00(33)
00:01:44,00(95)
00:01:10,00(76)
00:00:48,00(41)
00:01:33,00(94)
00:02:57,00(104)
00:01:09,00(74)
00:01:18,00(84)
00:00:41,00(22)
00:00:35,00(12)
00:01:21,00(86)
00:01:01,00(63)
00:01:25,00(90)
00:00:41,00(23)
00:00:56,00(54)
00:01:15,00(80)
00:00:39,00(18)
00:00:54,00(52)
00:01:07,00(71)
00:00:42,00(25)
00:01:06,00(69)
00:00:47,00(39)
00:00:39,00(19)
00:01:07,00(72)
00:01:14,00(79)
00:01:09,00(75)
00:01:22,00(87)
00:00:29,00(3)
00:00:47,00(40)

00:49:32,00(78)
00:41:51,00(30)
00:41:20,00(25)
00:44:58,00(45)
00:47:24,00(65)
00:46:39,00(58)
00:44:13,00(41)
00:45:20,00(46)
00:45:47,00(51)
00:45:37,00(49)
00:46:35,00(57)
00:45:26,00(48)
00:47:50,00(68)
00:44:51,00(44)
00:47:59,00(70)
00:43:10,00(36)
00:46:01,00(52)
00:43:42,00(38)
00:44:23,00(42)
00:45:23,00(47)
00:47:20,00(63)
00:46:27,00(56)
00:46:03,00(53)
00:48:37,00(74)
00:47:40,00(66)
00:46:52,00(62)
00:46:51,00(61)
00:46:44,00(59)
00:49:25,00(76)
00:46:50,00(60)
00:49:55,00(80)
00:46:03,00(54)
00:49:26,00(77)
00:48:29,00(72)
00:53:39,00(88)
00:51:52,00(87)
00:51:29,00(83)
00:46:22,00(55)
00:51:33,00(85)
00:48:46,00(75)
00:50:55,00(82)
00:54:31,00(91)
00:49:54,00(79)



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Durkacova Slavka (1988)
Fiala Tomas (1977)
Zale$ak Michal (1981)
Bayer Miloslav (1947)
Laur Zbynék (1962)
Polasek Vit (1976)
Turek Lukas (1996)
Varga Miroslav (1968)
Manasek Lukas (1980)
Jirdsko Lubomir (1971)
Polivkova Katefina (1975)
Chocholaty Petr (1964)
Rocek Ales (1978)
Sobotka Petr (1976)
Vrastil Miroslav (1951)
Masek Daniel (1974)
Poué Ondfej (1972)
Skarka René (1976)
Mecl Karel (1963)

7AK Martin (1983)
Mikula Pavel (1986)
Musilova Pavla (1976)
Janikovéa Dagmar (1973)
Cerv Martin (1975)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:12

SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Synthon Sport Society

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

IndividudIni

Tri cyklo chlubna

H-R
SK Termit

SK Termit
BK Hodonin

Zelezni kapustriaci
Dymka miru

TJ Favorit Brno

02:46:11,00
02:46:58,00
02:48:03,00
02:48:07,00
02:48:45,00
02:50:21,00
02:51:20,00
02:52:00,00
02:52:01,00
02:53:07,00
02:53:38,00
02:54:18,00
02:54:20,00
02:54:57,00
02:55:01,00
02:55:33,00
02:56:03,00
02:57:50,00
02:58:25,00
02:58:57,00
02:59:02,00
03:06:29,00
03:11:04,00
03:32:13,00

00:27:46,00(51)
00:27:53,00(55)
00:27:47,00(53)
00:31:37,00(89)
00:26:09,00(42)
00:34:00,00(100)
00:25:29,00(37)
00:32:30,00(94)
00:30:29,00(80)
00:30:24,00(77)
00:28:51,00(67)
00:21:35,00(11)
00:30:45,00(83)
00:35:26,00(104)
00:31:26,00(88)
00:32:13,00(93)
00:33:18,00(96)
00:30:16,00(75)
00:33:33,00(98)
00:35:05,00(102)
00:35:16,00(103)
00:32:55,00(95)
00:34:29,00(101)
00:40:00,00(105)

00:01:34,00(57)
00:04:01,00(104)
00:02:28,00(94)
00:01:15,00(40)
00:02:39,00(96)
00:01:28,00(51)
00:01:02,00(28)
00:01:38,00(60)
00:01:58,00(74)
00:01:41,00(61)
00:01:47,00(66)
00:03:38,00(101)
00:02:26,00(93)
00:02:20,00(91)
00:02:46,00(97)
00:02:09,00(84)
00:03:45,00(103)
00:02:29,00(95)
00:02:00,00(76)
00:03:08,00(99)
00:02:59,00(98)
00:01:06,00(33)
00:03:36,00(100)
00:01:55,00(72)

01:28:01,00(99)
01:26:28,00(95)
01:20:31,00(78)
01:19:45,00(73)
01:20:05,00(75)
01:25:33,00(94)
01:17:59,00(63)
01:21:06,00(81)
01:22:48,00(88)
01:21:36,00(83)
01:23:06,00(90)
01:50:23,00(104)
01:26:48,00(96)
01:13:54,00(37)
01:22:02,00(85)
01:28:48,00(101)
01:28:18,00(100)
01:25:13,00(93)
01:23:04,00(89)
01:26:51,00(97)
01:27:57,00(98)
01:36:32,00(103)
01:35:24,00(102)
01:51:44,00(105)

00:01:00,00(60)
00:01:12,00(78)
00:00:52,00(49)
00:01:01,00(64)
00:02:00,00(98)
00:01:22,00(88)
00:00:29,00(4)
00:01:29,00(92)
00:01:29,00(93)
00:01:19,00(85)
00:01:00,00(61)
00:02:23,00(103)
00:00:27,00(2)
00:01:03,00(66)
00:02:06,00(100)
00:01:45,00(96)
00:02:12,00(101)
00:00:54,00(53)
00:01:24,00(89)
00:02:01,00(99)
00:01:16,00(82)
00:00:43,00(30)
00:02:15,00(102)
00:03:10,00(105)

00:47:49,00(67)
00:47:22,00(64)
00:56:23,00(97)
00:54:27,00(90)
00:57:50,00(99)
00:47:56,00(69)
01:06:20,00(105)
00:55:16,00(93)
00:55:16,00(94)
00:58:06,00(100)
00:58:52,00(102)
00:36:17,00(4)
00:53:52,00(89)
01:02:12,00(104)
00:56:39,00(98)
00:50:36,00(81)
00:48:29,00(73)
00:58:57,00(103)
00:58:23,00(101)
00:51:50,00(86)
00:51:32,00(84)
00:55:11,00(92)
00:55:17,00(95)
00:55:23,00(96)



